7/1/2014

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE

Totals:

Spot Action Repor

NumOfNums Sales
2 $3.00

5 $2.00

8 $1.00

$6.00

2 $6.25

$6.25

$12.25

Winners

$0.00
$0.00
$2.00

$2.00
$0.00

$0.00

$2.00

GA

Hold
$3.00
$2.00
($1.00)

$4.00
$6.25

$6.25

$10.25

Per centOfSales

24.49
16.33
8.16

48.98
51.02

51.02

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.72
0.75
0.88

0.53

WeightedAve
0.18
0.12
0.07

0.27

0.64



